
P R I C E  L I S T

Time to reveal 
a new you



NON-SURGICAL AESTHETIC TREATMENTS

WRINKLE RELAXING 
INJECTIONS 
An injectable treatment (Botulinum 
toxin) that softens facial expressions and 
helps to reverse the signs of ageing.

PROFHILO 

An injectable skin booster that helps 
to improve skin laxity, skin texture, 
elasticity, and hydration of the skin.

PRP SCALP

Platelets within your blood are injected 
into the scalp to help encourage hair 
growth.

1 area 

2 areas

3 areas

4 areas

Masseters

Hyperhidrosis

Add on area

1 area 

2 areas

Package of 2, 1 area

Profhilo Body
Package of 2, 1 area

1 treatment

£200

£300

£350

£400

£400

£550

£50

£275

£550

£550

£750

£250

Dr Sam 
Robson

Dr Sam 
Robson

Dr Sam 
Robson

Nurse 
Sophie

Nurse 
Sophie

Nurse 
Sophie

£160

£225

£250

£310

£300

£410

£50

£250

£500

£500

£700

£250

VISCODERM 

An injectable skin booster mainly for 
the upper face for deep hydration, 
smoothness and radiance and has a 
stretching effect on superficial wrinkles.

1.1ml £250

Dr Sam 
Robson

Nurse 
Sophie

£250

PHILART 

Polynucleotides: the ultimate skin booster.

Package of 3

Maintenance

£600 

£250

Dr Sam 
Robson

Nurse 
Sophie

£600 

£250

HYALASE

An injectable enzyme that helps to 
dissolve dermal filler.

Existing patient*  

New patient 

£100

£200

Dr Sam 
Robson

Nurse 
Sophie

£100

£200

FILLER 

A hyaluronic acid injectable treatment 
that helps to restore volume, facial 
balance and definition.

0.7ml

1ml

2ml

3ml

4ml

-

£300

£550

£775

£975

Dr Sam 
Robson

Nurse 
Sophie

£200

£250

£450

£675

£875

*At your practitioners’ discretion



CONSULTATIONS

AESTHETIC 
CONSULTATION
1-hour

We will discuss treatment options 
and suitability based on evaluation 
of health and expectations. Before 
and after photos will be taken and 
treatment may be carried out if 
appropriate and time allows.

£50* SKIN CONSULTATION
30-mins

An evaluation of skin health with 
recommendation of suitable products 
and treatments for patients with no 
underlying skin concerns. 

£50*

SKIN VITALITY
1-hour

In-depth skin health assessment with 
Dr Sam which includes: a full skin 
analysis using the latest technology 
from FotoFinder; comprehensive 
evaluation of your current skin health; 
lifestyle and health assessment; 
discussion about any skin concerns. 
Bespoke treatment plan and selection 
of skincare samples will be chosen 
specifically for your skins needs.

£99

TEMPLE VITALITY
1-hour

If you want to sleep better, become 
fitter, feel healthier or generally 
enhance your well-being, the Temple 
Vitality programme can help you take 
control of your health. With a strong 
focus on education, you’ll learn how 
modifying your lifestyle can result in 
positive life changes.

£249

TEMPLE VIE
Initial Consultation: 1-hour

The medically supervised programme 
for people who are serious about long-
term weight loss.

£120

Initial blood tests and 
welcome pack

Tv1 4 week review 

Tv2 4 week review

£190 
 

£155

£105

BIO-IDENTICAL  
HORMONE THERAPY
Initial Consultation Female/Male (does not 
include cost of blood tests): 1-hour

Bio-Identical Hormone Replacement 
Therapy to help optimise your health 
and wellbeing.

£300

Review appointment £150

*redeemable against cost of treatment or products

KICKSTART
Initial Consultation: 1-hour

Kickstart is our programme designed 
for anyone who is looking to change 
their body composition.

£99

Review appointment £75



SKIN TIGHTENING

SKIN PEELS
More commonly known as chemical 
peels, these work with the PH balance 
of your skin to remove dead skin cells 
and stimulate the growth of new cells.

Enerpeel

Enerpeel + Omnilux

Package of 3 + Omnilux

£100

£135

£330

ENDYMED ™ INTENSIF

Ultra-deep fractional skin remodelling, 
tightening, and lifting.

Intensif with Omnilux, 1 area

Intensif with Omnilux, 1 area + 
PRP

Package of 3 + PRP 

Intensif with Omnilux, 2 areas

Package of 3, 2 areas + PRP

£500

£600 

£1600

£700

£1900

SKIN NEEDLING
Microneedling treatment to rejuvenate 
the skin, reduce the appearance of 
scars, lines and pigmentation. 

FNS + Omnilux 

FNS, Omnilux + Enerpeel

FNS, Omnilux + PRP
+£50 for neck 

FNS, Omnilux + PRP

£275

£330

£375

 
£475

ENDYBLEPHMAX™

The non-surgical eye lift.

EndyBleph

Package of 3

EndyBleph + PRP

Package of 3 + PRP

£300

£750

£400

£1000

ENDYMED ™ FSR

Fractional skin resurfacing and tightening.

FSR

FSR +PRP

Package of 3 full face

Package of 3 + PRP

Additional area

£450

£550

£1200

£1500

£50

ENDYMED ™ TIGHTEN (TC)

Facial skin tightening and lifting. Great 
treatment to have a couple of days 
before a big event!

Endymed TC (1 area)
Cheeks, Jawline, Neck, Eyes, 
Forehead, Body

2 areas

Package of 6

£150

 
 

£225

£750



HYDRAFACIAL

6 step facial to cleanse, exfoliate, nourish and rejuvenate skin. 

Add on any of the below to a Platinum 
or Deluxe HydraFacial

HydraFacial Platinum 
Includes booster

HydraFacial Deluxe
No lymphatic drainage, no booster

HydraFacial Neck and Décolleté
Includes booster

HydraBooty
Includes hydrajelly mask

HydraBack 

HydraTite
HF Platinum and EndyMed TC 

HydraFacial Full Pamper
Includes booster, omnilux, eye and 
lip perk, hydrajelly mask 

HydraFacial Hands

HydraFacial Arms 

HydraFacial Back of Thighs 

Keravive
HydraFacial Keravive is a unique, 
relaxing treatment, designed to 
cleanse, stimulate, nourish and 
hydrate the scalp for fuller and 
healthier looking hair.

Keravive x3

HydraFacial Neck and Décolleté
Includes booster

HydraBooty
Includes hydrajelly mask

HydraBack 

HydraFacial Hands

HydraFacial Arms

HydraFacial Back of Thighs

Hydrajelly Mask

£180

£130

£120

£180

£280

£250

£320
 

£80

£120

£120

£450

 
 
 
 

£1200

£90

£120

£250

£50

£90

£90

£20

ADDITIONS



TEMPLE GLOW WITH 
OMNILUX 

Temple Glow facials incorporate Gua 
Sha facial massage, this increases 
circulation and improves lymphatic 
function, resulting in a naturally dewy, 
glowing complexion. The action of the 
gently flowing Gua Sha tool across the 
skin is both relaxing and sculpting. Your 
skin will feel hydrated, glowy and lifted.

LPG Face

LPG Face Package x8

LPG Face Package x12

LPG Body Contouring

LPG Body Contouring 
Package x8
Includes free Kickstart

LPG Body Contouring 
Package x12
Includes free Kickstart

Omnilux 

Package x8

Package x12

Single treatment 

Package x6

Temple Glow with Omnilux 

£75

£525

£750

£99

£700 

£990

£60

£400

£600

£300

£ 1700

£99

LPG OMNILUX

EMSELLA

Treatment that helps with sagging 
skin, cellulite, elasticity of the skin and 
stubborn fat. 

A light treatment that can be used to 
reduce bacteria just below and on the 
surface of the skin, reduce inflammation 
and/or stimulate the production of 
collagen and hyaluronic acid.

Goodbye to incontinence and hello 
pelvic health!

BOOK ONLINE

Our online booking system 
is now live on our website!  
Book your appointments at:

templeclinic.co.uk



C O N T A C T  U S

Temple Clinic
6 West Craibstone Street
Aberdeen, AB11 6DL

templeclinic.co.uk

info@templeclinic.co.uk

01224 869997

At Temple we want 
skincare that will make 
a change to your skin 
health. Combining your 
clinical treatments with 
an at home regime will 
result in an enhanced 
treatment outcome. We 
stock a range of effective 
skincare products in 
the clinic which contain 
ingredients in the right 
concentration to address 
your skin concerns.

SKINCARE AT HOME


