



Time to reveal a new you

PRICE LIST



NON-SURGICAL AESTHETIC TREATMENTS

WRINKLE RELAXING INJECTIONS

An injectable treatment (Botulinum toxin) that softens facial expressions and helps to reverse the signs of ageing.

	Dr Sam Robson	Nurse Sophie
1 area	£200	£160
2 areas	£300	£225
3 areas	£350	£250
4 areas	£400	£310
Masseters	£400	£300
Hyperhidrosis	£550	£410
Add on area	£50	£50

PROFHILO

An injectable skin booster that helps to improve skin laxity, skin texture, elasticity, and hydration of the skin.

	Dr Sam Robson	Nurse Sophie
1 area	£275	£250
2 areas	£550	£500
Package of 2, 1 area	£550	£500
Profhilo Body Package of 2, 1 area	£750	£700

PRP SCALP

Platelets within your blood are injected into the scalp to help encourage hair growth.

	Dr Sam Robson	Nurse Sophie
1 treatment	£250	£250

FILLER

A hyaluronic acid injectable treatment that helps to restore volume, facial balance and definition.

	Dr Sam Robson	Nurse Sophie
0.7ml	-	£200
1ml	£300	£250
2ml	£550	£450
3ml	£775	£675
4ml	£975	£875

VISCODERM

An injectable skin booster mainly for the upper face for deep hydration, smoothness and radiance and has a stretching effect on superficial wrinkles.

	Dr Sam Robson	Nurse Sophie
.1ml	£250	£250

PHILART

Polynucleotides: the ultimate skin booster.

	Dr Sam Robson	Nurse Sophie
Package of 3	£600	£600
Maintenance	£250	£250

HYALASE

An injectable enzyme that helps to dissolve dermal filler.

	Dr Sam Robson	Nurse Sophie
Existing patient*	£100	£100
New patient	£200	£200



CONSULTATIONS

£50*

AESTHETIC CONSULTATION

1-hour

We will discuss treatment options and suitability based on evaluation of health and expectations. Before and after photos will be taken and treatment may be carried out if appropriate and time allows.

SKIN VITALITY

£99

1-hour

In-depth skin health assessment with Dr Sam which includes: a full skin analysis using the latest technology from FotoFinder; comprehensive evaluation of your current skin health; lifestyle and health assessment; discussion about any skin concerns. Bespoke treatment plan and selection of skincare samples will be chosen specifically for your skins needs.

TEMPLE VIE

£120

Initial Consultation: 1-hour

The medically supervised programme for people who are serious about long-term weight loss.

Initial blood tests and welcome pack	£190
Tv1 4 week review	£155
Tv2 4 week review	£105

SKIN CONSULTATION

£50*

30-mins

An evaluation of skin health with recommendation of suitable products and treatments for patients with no underlying skin concerns.

BIO-IDENTICAL HORMONE THERAPY

£300

Initial Consultation Female/Male (does not include cost of blood tests): 1-hour

Bio-Identical Hormone Replacement Therapy to help optimise your health and wellbeing.

Review appointment

£150

TEMPLE VITALITY

£249

1-hour

If you want to sleep better, become fitter, feel healthier or generally enhance your well-being, the Temple Vitality programme can help you take control of your health. With a strong focus on education, you'll learn how modifying your lifestyle can result in positive life changes.

KICKSTART

£99

Initial Consultation: 1-hour

Kickstart is our programme designed for anyone who is looking to change their body composition.

Review appointment

£75

SKIN TIGHTENING

ENDYMED™ INTENSIF

Ultra-deep fractional skin remodelling, tightening, and lifting.

Intensif with Omnilux, 1 area	£500
Intensif with Omnilux, 1 area + PRP	£600
Package of 3 + PRP	£1600
Intensif with Omnilux, 2 areas	£700
Package of 3, 2 areas + PRP	£1900

ENDYMED™ FSR

Fractional skin resurfacing and tightening.

FSR	£450
FSR +PRP	£550
Package of 3 full face	£1200
Package of 3 + PRP	£1500
Additional area	£50

ENDYBLEPHMAX™

The non-surgical eye lift.

EndyBleph	£300
Package of 3	£750
EndyBleph + PRP	£400
Package of 3 + PRP	£1000

ENDYMED™ TIGHTEN (TC)

Facial skin tightening and lifting. Great treatment to have a couple of days before a big event!

Endymed TC (1 area)	£150
Cheeks, Jawline, Neck, Eyes,	
Forehead, Body	
2 areas	£225
Package of 6	£750

SKIN NEEDLING

Microneedling treatment to rejuvenate the skin, reduce the appearance of scars, lines and pigmentation.

FNS + Omnilux	£275
FNS, Omnilux + Enerpeel	£330
FNS, Omnilux + PRP +£50 for neck	£375
FNS, Omnilux + PRP	£475

SKIN PEELS

More commonly known as chemical peels, these work with the PH balance of your skin to remove dead skin cells and stimulate the growth of new cells.

Enerpeel	£100
Enerpeel + Omnilux	£135
Package of 3 + Omnilux	£330



HYDRAFACIAL

6 step facial to cleanse, exfoliate, nourish and rejuvenate skin.

HydraFacial Platinum Includes booster	£180
HydraFacial Deluxe No lymphatic drainage, no booster	£130
HydraFacial Neck and Décolleté Includes booster	£120
HydraBooty Includes hydrajelly mask	£180
HydraBack	£280
HydraTite HF Platinum and EndyMed TC	£250
HydraFacial Full Pamper Includes booster, omnilux, eye and lip perk, hydrajelly mask	£320
HydraFacial Hands	£80
HydraFacial Arms	£120
HydraFacial Back of Thighs	£120
Keravive HydraFacial Keravive is a unique, relaxing treatment, designed to cleanse, stimulate, nourish and hydrate the scalp for fuller and healthier looking hair.	£450
Keravive x3	£1200

ADDITIONS

Add on any of the below to a Platinum or Deluxe HydraFacial

HydraFacial Neck and Décolleté Includes booster	£90
HydraBooty Includes hydrajelly mask	£120
HydraBack	£250
HydraFacial Hands	£50
HydraFacial Arms	£90
HydraFacial Back of Thighs	£90
Hydrajelly Mask	£20



LPG

Treatment that helps with sagging skin, cellulite, elasticity of the skin and stubborn fat.

LPG Face	£75
LPG Face Package x8	£525
LPG Face Package x12	£750
LPG Body Contouring	£99
LPG Body Contouring Package x8 Includes free Kickstart	£700
LPG Body Contouring Package x12 Includes free Kickstart	£990

EMSELLA

Goodbye to incontinence and hello pelvic health!

Single treatment	£300
Package x6	£ 1700

OMNILUX

A light treatment that can be used to reduce bacteria just below and on the surface of the skin, reduce inflammation and/or stimulate the production of collagen and hyaluronic acid.

Omnilux	£60
Package x8	£400
Package x12	£600

TEMPLE GLOW WITH OMNILUX

Temple Glow facials incorporate Gua Sha facial massage, this increases circulation and improves lymphatic function, resulting in a naturally dewy, glowing complexion. The action of the gently flowing Gua Sha tool across the skin is both relaxing and sculpting. Your skin will feel hydrated, glowy and lifted.

Temple Glow with Omnilux £99

DOCK ONLINE Our online booking system is now live on our website! Book your appointments at: templeclinic.co.uk





SKINCARE AT HOME

At Temple we want skincare that will make a change to your skin health. Combining your clinical treatments with an at home regime will result in an enhanced treatment outcome. We stock a range of effective skincare products in the clinic which contain ingredients in the right concentration to address your skin concerns.



CONTACT US

Temple Clinic 6 West Craibstone Street Aberdeen, AB11 6DL



templeclinic.co.uk



info@templeclinic.co.uk



01224 869997



